Star of the Sea School Fees & Levies for 2018

Note: Please add General Year level Levies (below) to the following fees

Eldest Child’s Fees Per Month Per Term Yearly
(over 10 months)

Tuition $108.20 $270.50 $1082.00

Family P&F Levy $13.60 $34.00 $136.00

Family Building Fund Levy $58.00 $145.00 $580.00

Total $179.80 $449.50 $1798.00

Second Child’s Fees Per Month Per Term Yearly

(60% discount on tuition) (over 10 months)

Tuition $43.20 $108.00 $432.00

Third Child’s Fees Per Month Per Term Yearly

(70% discount on tuition) (over 10 months)

Tuition $32.40 $81.00 $324.00

Fourth Child’s Fees Per Month Per Term Yearly

(80% discount on tuition) (over 10 months)

Tuition $21.60 $54.00 $216.00

All children above 4th child Per Month Per Term Yearly

(100% discount on tuition) (over 10 months)

Tuition $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

The following levies are charges to each student, depending on the year level

Year Level Per Month Per Term Yearly

(over 10 months)

TECHNOLOGY LEVY

Prep & Year 1 $11.00 $27.50 $110.00
Years2 & 3 $21.00 $52.50 $210.00
Years 4,5 &6 $31.00 $77.50 $310.00
Year Level Per Month Per Term Yearly

(over 10 months)

GENERAL LEVY

(Camps, Excursions, Curriculum Activities)
Prep $32.20 $80.50 $322.00
Year1 $36.80 $92.00 $368.00
Year 2 $38.20 $95.50 $382.00
Year 3 $35.80 $89.50 $358.00
Year4 $41.20 $103.00 $412.00
Year5 $42.80 $107.00 $428.00

Year 6 $99.00 $247.50 $990.00




Discounts apply for families who have children at Xavier Secondary:

1 child at XCC — 5% discount off SOS Tuition Fee
2 children at XCC— 10% discount off SOS Tuition Fee
3 children at XCC— 20% discount off SOS Tuition Fee

4 children at XCC— 40% discount off SOS Tuition Fee

Optional — Instrumental Music

(now paid directly to Music Tutors from Parents)

Each child enrolling in Instrumental Music lessons

Music Tuition
$15 per session now paid directly to the Music Tutors at the beginning of the term.




